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La nuova collezione Letti 
di Ennerev è una sinfonia 
di comfort e stile. 
Ogni pezzo è pensato 
per adattarsi ai tuoi sogni, 
trasformando ogni notte 
in un’esperienza unica 
e indimenticabile.

The new Ennerev Beds Collection is a symphony 
of comfort and style. Each model is designed to fit your 
dreams, transforming every night into a unique and 
unforgettable experience.
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Ogni letto è progettato 
per creare un ambiente 
sereno, dove design elegante 
e comfort si fondono 
in un connubio sublime. 
Materiali pregiati e linee pulite 
definiscono spazi accoglienti, 
trasformando la camera da 
letto in un santuario di pace 
e benessere.

Ennerev e Matteo Zorzenoni: 
un’intesa per il Riposo Perfetto

Each bed is designed to create a serene environment 
where elegant design and comfort blend in a sublime 
union. High-quality materials and clean lines define 
welcoming spaces, transforming the bedroom into a 
sanctuary of peace and well-being.

Ennerev and Matteo Zorzenoni: A Partnership for the Perfect Rest

Matteo Zorzenoni è un designer 
multidisciplinare. I suoi progetti spaziano 
dalle edizioni limitate per gallerie a progetti 
d’interni, product design e direzione artistica 
per alcuni dei migliori marchi italiani e non 
solo.

Matteo Zorzenoni is a multidisciplinary 
designer. His projects range from limited 
editions for galleries to interior design 
projects, product design and artistic 
direction for some well-known Italian and 
international brands.

La camera da letto è la stanza più intima 
della casa, dove riposarsi e lasciarsi andare. 
Il letto è l’elemento principale di questo 
ambiente e deve permettere alle persone 
di sentirsi a loro agio e rilassarsi. Da queste 
premesse è nata la nuova collezione di 
letti Ennerev. Sotto la direzione artistica 
di Matteo Zorzenoni, designer e architetto 
di fama internazionale, sono stati creati 
e rivisitati sedici letti che differiscono per 
forma, stile e dettagli, offrendo una gamma 
eterogenea con un denominatore comune: la 
qualità produttiva 100% italiana.

“Quando ho iniziato a pensare alla nuova 
Collezione Letti di Ennerev, - ci spiega 
l’architetto Zorzenoni - ho apprezzato 
subito il metodo aziendale, un connubio tra 
efficienza produttiva e qualità artigianale. 
La prima fase della progettazione è stata 
dedicata alla standardizzazione di alcuni 
elementi base, cercando di semplificare 
il superfluo, puntando sui dettagli, sulla 
comodità e sulla qualità, per dare a ogni 
letto un’identità chiara e definita.”

The bedroom is the most intimate room 
in the house, a place to relax and unwind. 
The bed is the main element of this 
environment and should allow people to 
feel at ease and relax.The new Ennerev 
Beds Collection derives from those 
forewords. Under the artistic direction of 
Matteo Zorzenoni, a renowned designer 
and architect, sixteen beds have been 
created and revisited, differing in shape, 
style, and details, offering a heterogeneous 
range with a shared focus: 100% Italian 
production quality.

“When I started thinking about the new 
Ennerev Bed Collection,” explains architect 
Zorzenoni, “I immediately appreciated 
the company’s method, a combination of 
production efficiency and artisanal quality. 
The first phase of the design was dedicated 
to standardizing some basic elements, 
aiming to simplify the superfluous, focusing 
on details, comfort, and quality, to give 
each bed a clear and defined identity.”
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Ogni letto è progettato 
per creare un ambiente 
sereno, dove design elegante 
e comfort si fondono 
in un connubio sublime. 
Materiali pregiati e linee pulite 
definiscono spazi accoglienti, 
trasformando la camera da 
letto in un santuario di pace 
e benessere.

Each bed is designed to create a serene environment 
where elegant design and comfort blend in a sublime 
union. High-quality materials and clean lines define 
welcoming spaces, transforming the bedroom into a 
sanctuary of peace and well-being.
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Ennerev esalta l’eccellenza 
della manifattura italiana. 
Ogni prodotto è progettato e 
costruito con cura artigianale 
e a basso impatto ambientale.

Ennerev highlights the excellence of Italian 
craftsmanship. Each product is designed 
and built with artisanal care and low 
environmental impact. Our beds represent 
the pinnacle of an unmatched tradition 
of quality and design, 100% Made in Italy. 
Fine materials and advanced techniques 
come together to create products that not 
only offer exceptional comfort, but also 
embody authentic Italian craftsmanship, 
transforming every night into an 
experience of luxury and sophistication.

I nostri letti rappresentano il culmine di una tradizione 
di qualità e design ineguagliabile 100% Made in Italy. 
Materiali pregiati e tecniche avanzate si fondono 
per creare prodotti che non solo offrono un comfort 
eccezionale, ma un’autentica maestria italiana 
che trasforma ogni notte in un’esperienza di lusso 
e raffinatezza.

CleanSleep
GUARANTEED

2   7   6   0 . 0 1 4 . M
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Ennerev esalta l’eccellenza 
della manifattura italiana. 
Ogni prodotto è progettato e 
costruito con cura artigianale 
e a basso impatto ambientale.

64.000
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negozi di rete distributiva

m² dedicati alla produzione 
e al magazzinosquare meters of total area

network of retail stores

square meters dedicated to production and warehouse
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I nostri letti rappresentano il culmine di una tradizione 
di qualità e design ineguagliabile 100% Made in Italy. 
Materiali pregiati e tecniche avanzate si fondono 
per creare prodotti che non solo offrono un comfort 
eccezionale, ma un’autentica maestria italiana 
che trasforma ogni notte in un’esperienza di lusso 
e raffinatezza. 7
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WAVE

9

383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   9383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   9 03/09/24   09:0503/09/24   09:05



10

383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   10383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   10 03/09/24   09:0503/09/24   09:05



COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION WAVE
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Wave è un letto elegante 
e moderno che evoca 
il movimento delle onde, 
visibile nella delicata 
sinuosità dell’imbottitura 
della testiera.

Wave is an elegant and modern bed that evokes 
the movement of waves, visible in the gentle curves 
of the headboard upholstery.

Il dettaglio della testiera, rifinito con 
meticolosa cura, esalta le linee pulite 
e armoniose del design. Il letto Wave 
è un letto completamente sfoderabile, 
progettato e realizzato con maestria 
artigianale, che si adatta perfettamente 
all’ambiente di ogni camera da letto.

The headboard detail, finished with 
meticulous care, enhances the clean and 
harmonious lines of the design. The Wave 
bed is fully removable, designed and 
crafted with artisanal mastery, perfectly 
adapting to any bedroom environment.

12
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION WAVE

Il dettaglio della testiera, rifinito con 
meticolosa cura, esalta le linee pulite 
e armoniose del design. Il letto Wave 
è un letto completamente sfoderabile, 
progettato e realizzato con maestria 
artigianale, che si adatta perfettamente 
all’ambiente di ogni camera da letto.

The headboard detail, finished with 
meticulous care, enhances the clean and 
harmonious lines of the design. The Wave 
bed is fully removable, designed and 
crafted with artisanal mastery, perfectly 
adapting to any bedroom environment.
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ISABEL
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION ISABEL
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONISABEL Isabel è simbolo di eleganza 

e naturalezza, dove ogni 
dettaglio è pensato per 
conferire il massimo relax.

Letto dalle linee semplici e pulite, 
il modello Isabel è dotato di un’ampia 
testiera imbottita con un rivestimento dal 
raffinato effetto arricciato. Interamente 
sfoderabile, è disponibile in una vasta 
gamma di tessuti e colori, offrendo 
infinite possibilità di personalizzazione per 
adattarsi perfettamente al proprio stile e 
ambiente.

Isabel is a symbol of elegance and ease, where every 
detail is designed to provide maximum relax.

18
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Isabel è simbolo di eleganza 
e naturalezza, dove ogni 
dettaglio è pensato per 
conferire il massimo relax.

Letto dalle linee semplici e pulite, 
il modello Isabel è dotato di un’ampia 
testiera imbottita con un rivestimento dal 
raffinato effetto arricciato. Interamente 
sfoderabile, è disponibile in una vasta 
gamma di tessuti e colori, offrendo 
infinite possibilità di personalizzazione per 
adattarsi perfettamente al proprio stile e 
ambiente.

Isabel is a symbol of elegance and ease, where every 
detail is designed to provide maximum relax.

Featuring simple and clean lines, the Isabel 
model bed boasts a spacious upholstered 
headboard with a refined pleated effect 
cover. Completely removable, it is available 
in a wide range of fabrics and colours, 
offering endless customization possibilities 
to perfectly suit your style and ambient.

19
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MATRIX
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONMATRIX
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Matrix, perfetto connubio 
tra semplicità e raffinatezza.

Linee pulite unite alla particolare 
trapuntatura a rettangoli della testiera, 
conferiscono al letto eleganza e modernità, 
rendendolo adatto sia a contesti 
minimalisti che ad ambienti dallo stile più 
elaborato. 

Sleek lines combined with a distinctive 
rectangular quilting of the headboard give 
the bed elegance and modernity, perfect 
for both minimalist settings and more 
elaborate styles. 

Matrix, a perfect blend of simplicity and sophistication.

24
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION MATRIX

Linee pulite unite alla particolare 
trapuntatura a rettangoli della testiera, 
conferiscono al letto eleganza e modernità, 
rendendolo adatto sia a contesti 
minimalisti che ad ambienti dallo stile più 
elaborato. 

Sleek lines combined with a distinctive 
rectangular quilting of the headboard give 
the bed elegance and modernity, perfect 
for both minimalist settings and more 
elaborate styles. 

25
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION MATRIX

Disponibile in diverse misure e tessuti, 
Matrix è un letto imbottito dal design 
versatile perfetto per adattarsi ad un 
ambiente raffinato.

Available in various sizes and fabrics, 
Matrix is an upholstered bed with a 
versatile design that perfectly adapts 
to a refined environment.

27
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FOLDER
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONFOLDER
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Folder è un modello 
pensato per chi, 
oltre al comfort, 
cerca anche praticità.
Folder is a model designed for those who 
seek not only comfort but also practicality.

La testiera lineare e sofficemente 
imbottita, è arricchita dalle pence 
che nascondono, dietro l’elegante 
bordino, delle comode tasche porta 
oggetti.

The linear and softly padded headboard 
is enriched by pleats that hide convenient 
storage pockets behind an elegant trim.

32
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION FOLDER

La testiera lineare e sofficemente 
imbottita, è arricchita dalle pence 
che nascondono, dietro l’elegante 
bordino, delle comode tasche porta 
oggetti.

The linear and softly padded headboard 
is enriched by pleats that hide convenient 
storage pockets behind an elegant trim.

33
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION FOLDER

La linearità e la versatilità di Folder 
anche in versione piazza e mezza.

The linearity and versatility of Folder 
are also available in a three-quarter size.

35
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HORIZON
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONHORIZON
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONHORIZON Horizon è un letto 

matrimoniale 
arricchito da 
rifiniture bicolore 
che sottolineano 
la forma sinuosa 
della testiera.

Il dettaglio della testiera è ripreso nelle 
cuciture orizzontali poste al centro su 
entrambi i lati della testiera. Un vezzo 
unico che ricorda dettagli senza tempo. 
Disponibile in una vasta gamma di tessuti 
e colori, Horizon si integra perfettamente 
in qualsiasi ambiente, trasformando la 
camera da letto in uno spazio accogliente, 
rilassante e di design.

Horizon is a double bed enriched 
by two-tone finishes that highlight 
the sinuous shape of the headboard.

40
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Horizon è un letto 
matrimoniale 
arricchito da 
rifiniture bicolore 
che sottolineano 
la forma sinuosa 
della testiera.

Il dettaglio della testiera è ripreso nelle 
cuciture orizzontali poste al centro su 
entrambi i lati della testiera. Un vezzo 
unico che ricorda dettagli senza tempo. 
Disponibile in una vasta gamma di tessuti 
e colori, Horizon si integra perfettamente 
in qualsiasi ambiente, trasformando la 
camera da letto in uno spazio accogliente, 
rilassante e di design.

Horizon is a double bed enriched 
by two-tone finishes that highlight 
the sinuous shape of the headboard.

The headboard detail is echoed in the 
horizontal stitching placed at the center 
on both sides of the headboard. A unique 
touch reminiscent of timeless details. 
Available in a wide range of fabrics and 
colours, Horizon seamlessly integrates 
into any environment, transforming the 
bedroom into a cozy, relaxing and stylish 
space.

41
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BALTIMORA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION BALTIMORA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONBALTIMORA
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Baltimora, raffinatezza 
ed eleganza senza tempo.
Baltimora, timeless refinement and elegance.

La testiera è trapuntata in sezioni verticali 
per conferire all’imbottitura un aspetto 
classico, ma al tempo stesso sofisticato e 
ricercato. È possibile personalizzare questo 
modello scegliendo tra una vasta gamma 
di morbidi tessuti disponibili in diverse 
nuances di colore, pensate per armonizzarsi 
perfettamente in ogni ambiente.

The headboard is quilted in vertical 
sections to give the padding a classic yet 
sophisticated and refined appearance. 
This model can be customized by choosing 
from a wide range of soft fabrics available 
in various colour nuances, designed to 
harmonize perfectly in any ambience.

47
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OLSEN
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION OLSEN

51

383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   51383826_Mita_Ennerev_Collezione_Letti.indd   51 03/09/24   09:0703/09/24   09:07



Olsen è un letto dallo stile 
contemporaneo e avvolgente.
Olsen is a bed with a contemporary 
and embracing style.

La testiera imbottita, divisa in due parti, 
e il giroletto, realizzabile in diverse misure, 
sono entrambi sfoderabili e possono essere 
rivestiti con un’ampia gamma di eleganti 
tessuti di diverse tonalità. 
Per chi ama le linee pulite e semplici, 
Olsen è la scelta ideale.

The upholstered headboard, divided in two, 
and the bed frame, available in various 
sizes, are both removable and can be 
upholstered with a wide range of elegant 
fabrics in different tones. 
For those who love clean and simple lines, 
Olsen is the ideal choice.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION OLSEN

La testiera imbottita, divisa in due parti, 
e il giroletto, realizzabile in diverse misure, 
sono entrambi sfoderabili e possono essere 
rivestiti con un’ampia gamma di eleganti 
tessuti di diverse tonalità. 
Per chi ama le linee pulite e semplici, 
Olsen è la scelta ideale.

The upholstered headboard, divided in two, 
and the bed frame, available in various 
sizes, are both removable and can be 
upholstered with a wide range of elegant 
fabrics in different tones. 
For those who love clean and simple lines, 
Olsen is the ideal choice.
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VIVIENNE
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONVIVIENNE
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONVIVIENNE

Il letto Vivienne 
è pensato per 
chi ama lo stile 
classico, elegante 
e contemporaneo.
The Vivienne bed is designed 
for those who love classic, elegant 
and contemporary style.
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Il letto Vivienne 
è pensato per 
chi ama lo stile 
classico, elegante 
e contemporaneo.

I due soffici cuscini della testiera che 
svettano in altezza rendono il letto 
compatto ed elegante. La raffinata finitura 
a bottoni laterali è il dettaglio artigianale 
che fa la differenza. Disponibile in diverse 
misure, il modello Vivienne è sfoderabile 
e realizzabile in diverse tipologie di tessuti 
e colorazioni per adattarsi a ogni tipologia 
di ambiente. 

The Vivienne bed is designed 
for those who love classic, elegant 
and contemporary style.

The headboard makes the bed compact 
and elegant, with two high-rising cosy 
pillows. The refined side button finish is 
the standout artisanal detail. Available in 
various sizes, the Vivienne bed’s upholstery 
is removable and can be made in different 
types of fabrics and colours to enlight any 
environment.
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NEST
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONNEST
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Per completare 
un ambiente dal design 
moderno e sofisticato, 
Nest è la soluzione perfetta.
Nest is the perfect solution to complete a modern 
and sophisticated design ambiance.

Caratterizzato da una testiera sinuosa 
e avvolgente, ricorda la forma armoniosa 
di un nido. La testiera imbottita dalle forme 
generose si unisce alla base del giroletto 
creando un tutt’uno. Completamente 
sfoderabile, Nest è il letto ideale per chi 
cerca il comfort e la morbidezza delle 
forme.

Characterized by a sinuous and wrapping 
headboard, Nest recalls the harmonious 
shape of a nest. The generously padded 
headboard merges seamlessly with the 
bed frame, creating a cohesive whole. 
Completely removable, Nest is the ideal 
bed for those seeking comfort and 
softness of lines.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION NESTPer completare 

un ambiente dal design 
moderno e sofisticato, 
Nest è la soluzione perfetta.

Caratterizzato da una testiera sinuosa 
e avvolgente, ricorda la forma armoniosa 
di un nido. La testiera imbottita dalle forme 
generose si unisce alla base del giroletto 
creando un tutt’uno. Completamente 
sfoderabile, Nest è il letto ideale per chi 
cerca il comfort e la morbidezza delle 
forme.

Characterized by a sinuous and wrapping 
headboard, Nest recalls the harmonious 
shape of a nest. The generously padded 
headboard merges seamlessly with the 
bed frame, creating a cohesive whole. 
Completely removable, Nest is the ideal 
bed for those seeking comfort and 
softness of lines.
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ARCADIA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONARCADIA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONARCADIA Arcadia è un letto dalle 

linee essenziali ed eleganti, 
caratterizzato da una testiera 
ricurva che dona armonia 
e semplicità.

Arcadia is a bed with clean and elegant lines, 
with a curved headboard that propels 
harmony and simplicity.
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Arcadia è un letto dalle 
linee essenziali ed eleganti, 
caratterizzato da una testiera 
ricurva che dona armonia 
e semplicità.

Realizzabile in diverse misure si presta a 
raffinati abbinamenti tessili ed è l’ideale 
per una camera da letto semplice e 
moderna. L’apertura su entrambi i lati dona 
un tocco di novità e modernità.

Arcadia is a bed with clean and elegant lines, 
with a curved headboard that propels 
harmony and simplicity.

Available in various sizes, ideal for 
refined textile combinations to 
embellish a simple and modern 
bedroom. The lateral open sides give 
a touch of novelty and modernity.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION ARCADIA

Disponibile anche nella versione piazza e 
mezza, il letto Arcadia è perfetto per una 
camera da letto semplice e moderna.  

Also available in three-quarter size version, 
the Arcadia bed is perfect 
for an easy and modern bedroom.
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FREYA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION FREYA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONFREYA
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Per gli amanti dello stile 
lineare ed elegante, tipico 
dei paesi nordici, Freya 
è la scelta perfetta 
per ambienti minimal chic.
For lovers of linear and elegant style, typical of Nordic 
countries, Freya is the perfect choice for minimal chic 
environments.

La linearità di Freya è ingentilita dalle dolci 
curvature della testiera che lo rende 
un prodotto perfetto e adatto ad ogni 
ambiente. Completamente sfoderabile, 
il rivestimento di Freya può essere 
realizzato in diverse tipologie di tessuti 
e in un’ampia gamma di eleganti tonalità.

Freya’s linearity is softened by the gentle 
curves of the headboard, making 
it a perfect and versatile bed suitable for 
any environment. Completely removable, 
the upholstery can be crafted from various 
types of fabrics and a wide range 
of elegant shades.
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VENTURA
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION VENTURA
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Ventura ha 
linee semplici, 
ammorbidite dalla 
soffice imbottitura. 
La cucitura 
ribattuta valorizza 
la testiera, 
conferendole uno 
stile essenziale e 
contemporaneo.

Lo stile minimalista è esaltato dai dettagli 
della cucitura ribattuta presente sulla
testiera. Quest’ultima è leggermente più 
ampia del giroletto e mantiene le sue 
proporzioni perfette in tutte le sue 
differenti versioni.

The minimalist style is enhanced by 
the details of the topstitching on the 
headboard. The latter is slightly wider 
than the bed frame and keeps its perfect 
proportions in all different versions.

Ventura features simple lines, softened 
by thick padding. The topstitching 
accentuates the headboard line, giving it a 
sleek and contemporary look.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION VENTURAVentura ha 

linee semplici, 
ammorbidite dalla 
soffice imbottitura. 
La cucitura 
ribattuta valorizza 
la testiera, 
conferendole uno 
stile essenziale e 
contemporaneo.
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VENTURA 
MAXI
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION VENTURA MAXI
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Ventura Maxi si distingue 
per essere armonioso 
e delicato anche nella 
versione extra - large.

Spicca per la testiera alta e slanciata,  
leggermente più larga del giroletto, 
realizzabile con diverse tipologie di tessuti 
e in varie nuances di colore.

It stands out for the tall and slender 
headboard, slightly wider than the bed 
frame, available in various types of fabrics 
and colour shades.

Ventura Maxi stands out for being balanced
and delicate even in the extra-large version.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION VENTURA MAXI

Spicca per la testiera alta e slanciata,  
leggermente più larga del giroletto, 
realizzabile con diverse tipologie di tessuti 
e in varie nuances di colore.

It stands out for the tall and slender 
headboard, slightly wider than the bed 
frame, available in various types of fabrics 
and colour shades.
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SOPHIE
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION SOPHIE
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La linearità di Sophie 
si distingue per 
la sua maestosa 
presenza, 
enfatizzata dalla 
grande testiera 
trapuntata 
e imbottita 
dalle forme 
geometriche.

La testiera imponente, suddivisa in ampie 
sezioni geometriche dalle forme regolari, 
completa lo stile unico e sofisticato che 
lo caratterizza. Disponibile in una vasta 
gamma di rivestimenti, il letto Sophie 
offre una palette di eleganti tonalità che 
consentono una personalizzazione secondo 
il proprio gusto estetico per valorizzare 
l’ambiente circostante.

The imposing headboard, divided into large 
geometric sections with regular shapes, 
completes the unique and sophisticated 
style. Available in a wide range of 
upholstery options, Sophie offers an 
array of elegant shades for customization 
according to personal aesthetic 
preferences, enhancing the surrounding 
environment.

Sophie’s linearity stands out for 
its majestic presence, emphasized 
by the large quilted and upholstered 
in geometric shape headboard.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION SOPHIE

La linearità di Sophie 
si distingue per 
la sua maestosa 
presenza, 
enfatizzata dalla 
grande testiera 
trapuntata 
e imbottita 
dalle forme 
geometriche.
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ATLAS
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONATLAS
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONATLAS
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Atlas è la scelta ideale 
per chi abbraccia 
lo stile minimalista.
Atlas is the ideal choice for those 
embracing minimalist style.

Linee squadrate e un design rigoroso 
ma raffinato. Atlas è caratterizzato 
da due cuciture orrizzontali al centro 
della testiera. Disponibile in diverse 
dimensioni, rivestimenti e colori, questo 
modello versatile si adatta a qualsiasi 
situazione.

Square lines and a rigorous yet refined 
design. Atlas is hghlighted by two 
horizontal stitches in the center of the 
headboard. Available in various sizes, 
upholstery options and colours, this 
versatile model adapts to any style 
ambient.
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BASIC 
SOMMIER
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION BASIC SOMMIER
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Basic Sommier è 
il giroletto tessile senza 
testiera, perfetto per 
la camera degli ospiti o 
per trasformare qualsiasi 
spazio in un ambiente 
semplice e moderno.

Giroletto morbido e dimensioni ampie: 
una scelta lineare ma da protagonista.

Soft bed frame and wide dimensions: 
a linear yet standout choice.

Basic Sommier is the textile bed frame without 
a headboard, perfect for guest rooms or to transform 
any space into a simple and modern environment.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION BASIC SOMMIER
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTIONBASIC SOMMIER

Un letto essenziale, ideale anche 
per spazi limitati, che non dimentica 
lo stile e l’eleganza. Disponibile anche 
nella versione singolo o piazza e mezza.

An essential bed, ideal even for limited 
spaces that doesn’t compromise on style 
and elegance. Also available in single 
or three-quarter size versions.
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MY SPACE

Questa linea offre la massima versatilità 
e funzionalità, permettendo di ottimizzare 
lo spazio disponibile in camera. 
Con My Space si può personalizzare 
qualsiasi letto secondo le proprie esigenze, 
scegliendo tra due diversi modelli, Sirio 
e Naos, realizzati con materiali di 
altissima qualità. My Space è l’ideale per 
chi cerca la praticità senza rinunciare a 
stile ed eleganza, garantendo comfort e 
adattabilità in ogni situazione.

I configurabili My Space sono 
soluzioni da scegliere nella 
versione letto, dormeuse, 
divano o sofà e da attrezzare 
con box contenitore o 
letto aggiuntivo. Ma sono 
anche semplici pouf, che 
all’occorrenza diventano letto 
supplementare.
The configurable My Space system are solutions 
to choose in bed, dormeuse, sofa, or couch versions, 
equipped with storage boxes or additional beds.
They can also function as simple poufs that can be used 
as additional beds when needed.

This line offers maximum versatility and 
functionality, allowing the optimisation 
of the available space in the room. With 
My Space, it is possible to customize any 
bed according to different needs, choosing 
between two models, Sirio and Naos, made 
with high-quality materials. My Space is 
ideal for those seeking practicality without 
sacrificing style and elegance, providing 
comfort and adaptability in any situation.
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I configurabili My Space sono 
soluzioni da scegliere nella 
versione letto, dormeuse, 
divano o sofà e da attrezzare 
con box contenitore o 
letto aggiuntivo. Ma sono 
anche semplici pouf, che 
all’occorrenza diventano letto 
supplementare.

This line offers maximum versatility and 
functionality, allowing the optimisation 
of the available space in the room. With 
My Space, it is possible to customize any 
bed according to different needs, choosing 
between two models, Sirio and Naos, made 
with high-quality materials. My Space is 
ideal for those seeking practicality without 
sacrificing style and elegance, providing 
comfort and adaptability in any situation.
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SIRIO
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Sirio è un letto trasformabile 
perfetto per arredare con stile 
e funzionalità la cameretta, 
lo studio o la stanza degli 
ospiti.

Sirio è un pratico letto salva spazio, 
personalizzabile nelle sue 12 configurazioni 
possibili, perfetta soluzione per la 
cameretta e per gli spazi dei bimbi.

Sirio is a practical space-saving 
solution that can be customised in 12 
different configurations, an ideal choice for 
a guest room or children’s room.

Sirio is a convertible bed perfect to furnish with style 
and add functionality to a children’s room, study, 
or guest room.
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COLLEZIONE LETTI
BED COLLECTION SIRIO
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NAOS
Naos è la soluzione 
salvaspazio ideale 
per un letto aggiuntivo.
Naos is the ideal space-saving solution 
for an additional bed.
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Naos è la soluzione 
salvaspazio ideale 
per un letto aggiuntivo.

Questo pouf dalle dimensioni generose, 
con balze aperte sugli angoli della 
seduta e cuscini coordinati, è realizzabile 
in diverse tipologie di tessuti e colori. 
Naos si trasforma in un pratico letto con 
un semplice gesto, offrendo comfort e 
funzionalità.

This generously-sized pouf, featuring 
open flounces on the seat corners and 
coordinated cushions, can be made 
in various types of fabrics and colours. 
Naos transforms itself into a practical bed 
with a simple gesture, offering comfort 
and functionality.
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POUF
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PIEDINI / FEET
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*Con il conferimento dell’ordine si accettano, senza necessità di espressa dichiarazione, 
le seguenti Condizioni Generali di Vendita.

*By placing an order the following General Conditions of Sale are taken as accepted 
without the need to specifically express this.

Condizioni generali di vendita General conditions of sale

Ordini
Gli ordini sono sempre condizionati dalla clausola “Salvo 
approvazione della Casa”. Gli ordini con consegna richiesta 
oltre i 60 gg. verranno evasi applicando il listino in vigore 
al momento della spedizione, salvo diversi accordi da 
confermare per iscritto da parte dell’azienda Mita Srl. 
Non si accettano annullamenti di ordinativi oltre i 3 giorni 
lavorativi dal ricevimento della conferma dell’ordine e in 
nessun caso per gli articoli realizzati su misura.

Prezzi
I prezzi indicati all’interno del seguente listino si intendono 
al pubblico in unità di Euro, IVA inclusa. Potrebbero subire 
in qualsiasi momento variazioni in ragione degli aumenti 
delle materie prime, del costo della manodopera e 
quant’altro potrà verificarsi in maniera imprevedibile o per 
ragioni di mercato e/o errori di stampa. I prezzi si intendono 
per consegna presso il rivenditore.

Vendita on-line
La vendita dei prodotti attraverso le piattaforme on-line 
è consentita al rivenditore nella misura in cui promuove 
e propone i prodotti a marchio Ennerev all’interno di 
piattaforme on-line, siti e-commerce di rivenditori e/o 
piattaforme comparative di prezzo a prezzo di listino al 
pubblico in vigore, ovvero ai prezzi che Ennerev consiglia 
sul proprio listino, senza l’applicazione di sconti ulteriori. 
Politiche di vendita audaci, non autorizzate, fuorvianti o 
che avvengano con la pubblicazione di qualsiasi sconto sui 
prezzi consigliati porteranno all’interruzione di fornitura nei 
tempi e nei modi previsti da usi e consuetudini commerciali.

Prodotti
Le descrizioni e le caratteristiche dei prodotti richiamate 
nel presente catalogo sono puramente indicative e 
non vincolanti. L’azienda Mita Srl si riserva il diritto di 
modificarle, senza alcun preavviso. Le misure dei prodotti 
sono espresse in centimetri. L’azienda Mita Srl garantisce 
le misure più precise possibili riservandosi tuttavia 
una tolleranza delle stesse di cm. 2 in più o in meno in 
larghezza, lunghezza e altezza. Tutte le misurazioni sono 
effettuate con riferimento alla norma UNI EN 1334. 
Per i prodotti su misura, richiederne preventivamente la 
fattibilità.

Finiture
La tonalità cromatica dei materiali, dei tessuti o altro 
potrebbero variare rispetto alla documentazione 
fotografica e al campionario “Fabric Samples”. 

Lavorazione con tessuto cliente
Il tessuto occorrente per confezionare il prodotto è 
espresso in metri lineari in altezza cm 140 di utile (escluso 
pelle). Il consumo si riferisce a tessuti in tinta unita. Per 
tessuti diversi dai precedenti, contattare il nostro ufficio 
vendite. Il tessuto cliente dovrà pervenire in azienda in 
porto franco con relativa bolla di accompagnamento; in 
caso contrario sarà rifiutato e rispedito al mittente senza 
alcun preavviso. Mita Srl non accorda nessuna garanzia sui 
rivestimenti realizzati con tessuto cliente. La lavorazione 
“tessuto cliente” non è prevista per la pelle.

Consegna
La consegna della merce ordinata verrà effettuata 
con la massima sollecitudine secondo le disponibilità 
di magazzino e di produzione. Eventuali termini di 
consegna inseriti nell’ordine non devono considerarsi 
tassativi. La mancata o ritardata consegna della 
merce, anche se pattuita, o per causa di forza maggiore 
non costituisce alcun diritto, per il cliente o altri, per 
richiedere il risarcimento per danni o altro. La merce, 
indipendentemente dalla forma di spedizione, viaggia a 
rischio e pericolo dell’acquirente.  Per importi inferiori a 
euro 300,00 verrà addebitato in fattura un importo netto 
forfettario pari a euro 30,00 per il trasporto. 
Non si effettuano consegne a privati.

Reclami
I reclami per mancanza, non conformità e vizi palesi 
della merce devono essere segnalati per iscritto 
immediatamente al momento della consegna e comunque 
entro 8 gg dal ricevimento della stessa pena la decadenza 
di tale diritto.

Garanzia di idoneità del prodotto
I difetti occulti sul prodotto sono coperti da garanzia 
a norma di legge (D.Lgs. 02 Febbraio 2002 n° 24) con 
esclusione dei difetti dovuti ad uso improprio del prodotto 
o difetti causati da una evidente carenza delle norme di 
manutenzione riportate nella specifica documentazione. La 
garanzia a norma di legge decorre dalla data di acquisto 
che deve essere documentata dallo scontrino fiscale, dalla 
fattura o dalla ricevuta fiscale.

Resi
Non si accettano resi di merce, se non espressamente 
autorizzati per iscritto dall’azienda. La merce autorizzata 
al reso dovrà pervenire in azienda con idoneo imballo e in 
porto franco. In caso contrario il reso, anche se autorizzato, 
non sarà accettato.

Pagamenti
Tutti i pagamenti saranno considerati validi se effettuati 
direttamente all’azienda. Il mancato rispetto dei termini 
di pagamento comporta il diritto della messa in mora del 
debitore con addebito degli interessi ai tassi bancari in 
corso e il recupero di eventuali sconti valuta. Nel caso sia 
convenuto un pagamento dilazionato, la proprietà della 
merce si intende riservata all’azienda. 

Validità
Il presente listino è valido dal 01/09/2024. Annulla 
e sostituisce il precedente. L’azienda non risponde 
per eventuali errori di stampa relativi a prezzi, misure, 
caratteristiche tecniche, etc. indicate nel presente listino. 

Foro competente
Per qualsiasi azione o controversia si intende fissata in via 
esclusiva la competenza del Foro di Treviso.

Orders
Orders are always “subject to manufacturer’s approval”. 
Orders with delivery required beyond 60 days shall be 
executed according to the price list in force at the time of 
dispatch, unless otherwise agreed in writing by Mita Srl. 
Cancellations made later than 3 working days after placing 
the order are not accepted. Orders for bespoke items 
cannot be cancelled.

Prices
The prices indicated in the valid price list are to be 
considered public and in Euro, including VAT. They may 
change at any time due to increases in raw materials, labor 
costs, or any other unforeseen circumstances or market 
reasons and/or printing errors. Prices are intended for 
delivery to the retailer.

Online Sales
The sale of products through online platforms is permitted 
to the retailer to the extent that they promote and 
offer Ennerev-branded products on online platforms, 
e-commerce sites of retailers, and/or price comparison 
platforms at the current public price list, that is, at 
the prices recommended by Ennerev on their price list, 
without applying additional discounts. Bold, unauthorized, 
misleading sales policies or sales that occur with the 
publication of any discounts on the recommended prices 
will lead to the suspension of supply in the timeframes and 
manners provided by commercial customs and practices.

Products
The descriptions and characteristics of the products 
given in this catalogue are merely indicative and not 
binding. Mita Srl reserves the right to alter them without 
notice. Measurements are expressed in centimeters. Mita 
Srl guarantees measurements as precise as possible, 
with a tolerance of ± 2 cm. in width, length and height. 
All measurements observe UNI EN 1334 Standards. For 
bespoke products, request feasibility before ordering.

Finishes
The shades of colour for fabrics or other may be different 
from the photographs or swatches for the “Fabric 
Samples”.

Customers’ fabrics
The fabric required to make up the product is expressed in 
linear meters with a working width of 140 cm (excluding 
leather). The measurements refer to plain coloured fabric. 
For fabrics different from this, please contact our sales 
office. Customers’ fabric must be sent to us postage paid 
with relative delivery note; if these conditions are not 
applied the fabric will be rejected and returned to the 
sender without notice. Mita Srl does not guarantee covers 
made with customers’ fabric. Customers’ fabric items do 
not include leather.
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*Con il conferimento dell’ordine si accettano, senza necessità di espressa dichiarazione, 
le seguenti Condizioni Generali di Vendita.

*By placing an order the following General Conditions of Sale are taken as accepted 
without the need to specifically express this.

General conditions of sale

Orders
Orders are always “subject to manufacturer’s approval”. 
Orders with delivery required beyond 60 days shall be 
executed according to the price list in force at the time of 
dispatch, unless otherwise agreed in writing by Mita Srl. 
Cancellations made later than 3 working days after placing 
the order are not accepted. Orders for bespoke items 
cannot be cancelled.

Prices
The prices indicated in the valid price list are to be 
considered public and in Euro, including VAT. They may 
change at any time due to increases in raw materials, labor 
costs, or any other unforeseen circumstances or market 
reasons and/or printing errors. Prices are intended for 
delivery to the retailer.

Online Sales
The sale of products through online platforms is permitted 
to the retailer to the extent that they promote and 
offer Ennerev-branded products on online platforms, 
e-commerce sites of retailers, and/or price comparison 
platforms at the current public price list, that is, at 
the prices recommended by Ennerev on their price list, 
without applying additional discounts. Bold, unauthorized, 
misleading sales policies or sales that occur with the 
publication of any discounts on the recommended prices 
will lead to the suspension of supply in the timeframes and 
manners provided by commercial customs and practices.

Products
The descriptions and characteristics of the products 
given in this catalogue are merely indicative and not 
binding. Mita Srl reserves the right to alter them without 
notice. Measurements are expressed in centimeters. Mita 
Srl guarantees measurements as precise as possible, 
with a tolerance of ± 2 cm. in width, length and height. 
All measurements observe UNI EN 1334 Standards. For 
bespoke products, request feasibility before ordering.

Finishes
The shades of colour for fabrics or other may be different 
from the photographs or swatches for the “Fabric 
Samples”.

Customers’ fabrics
The fabric required to make up the product is expressed in 
linear meters with a working width of 140 cm (excluding 
leather). The measurements refer to plain coloured fabric. 
For fabrics different from this, please contact our sales 
office. Customers’ fabric must be sent to us postage paid 
with relative delivery note; if these conditions are not 
applied the fabric will be rejected and returned to the 
sender without notice. Mita Srl does not guarantee covers 
made with customers’ fabric. Customers’ fabric items do 
not include leather.

Delivery
Delivery of the goods ordered will take place as 
promptly as possible, according to stock availability and 
production. Any delivery terms included in the order shall 
not be considered binding. Failed or delayed delivery of 
goods, even if agreed or due to force majeure shall not 
give customers or others the right to claim damages 
or anything else. Goods travel at the purchaser’s risk, 
independently of the type of transport. For amounts below 
euro 300.00 a lump sum of € 30.00 will be added to the 
invoice for transport. Deliveries are not made to private 
citizens. Delivery terms for foreign orders is FCA Volpago 
del Montello.

Complaints
Complaints for shortages, non-conformity, and obvious 
defects of the goods must be reported in writing 
immediately upon delivery and in any case within 8 days of 
receipt, under penalty of forfeiture of such right.

Warranty
Hidden faults on the products are covered by a warranty 
under the terms of Italian law (Legislative Decree No. 24 
of 2 February 2002); with the exclusion of faults caused 
by inappropriate use of the products or evident negligence 
in observing the maintenance instructions in the special 
document. By law the warranty is valid from the date of 
purchase and must be completed with a bill, invoice or 
receipt valid for tax purposes.

Returns
Returns of goods are not accepted unless expressly 
authorized in writing by the company. Authorized returns 
must be sent to the company with appropriate packaging 
and freight prepaid. Otherwise, the return, even if 
authorized, will not be accepted.

Payment
All payments shall be considered valid if made directly 
to the company. Failure to comply with payment terms 
grants the right to charge the debtor interest at current 
bank rates and to recover any discounts given. In the event 
of an agreed deferred payment, ownership of the goods is 
reserved for the company.

Validity
This catalogue is valid from 01/09/2024 and nulls and 
replaces the previous one. Mita Srl is not responsible 
for any printing errors regarding prices, measurements, 
technical characteristics, etc. that may be found in the 
price list.

Competent court
For any proceedings or controversy arising here from, 
exclusive competence lies with the Court of Treviso.
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